
SALIENT FEATURES 

� The plough has durable boron steel disc
� Heavy duty frame
� Depth control disc
� Scraper to provide good turning effect

DISC  PLOUGH
REVERSIBLE ACTION SERIES



DISC PLOUGH

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LONGER LIFE OF 

BORON STEEL DISCS

BAR TYPE SCRAPPER 

FOR LONG LIFE

HEAVY DUTY 

FRAME

CLOSED SPRING TYPE 

COULTER DISC ASSEMBLY 

HIGH CLASS BORON

STEEL DISCS

COULTER WHEEL FOR 

VERTICAL CUT AND 

DIRECTION CONTROL

HEAVY DUTY FRAME HYDRAULIC CYLINDER FOR 
SWIFT TURNING

Model
Name

TRACTOR 
POWER (HP)

NO OF DISC TYPE OF DISC DISC 
DIAMETER (MM)

WORKING 
WIDTH (MM)

BEARING 
HUBS

WEIGHT 
(KG. APPROX.)

DRAWBAR 
TYPE

SL-RAS-02

SL-RAS-03

SL-RAS-04

Turnover 
Mechanism

2

3

4

Plain 660

500-550

875-925

1225-1250

2

3

4

Heavy Duty Hydraulic

440

550

670

45-50

55-60

75-90

INTERNATIONAL TRACTORS LIMITED
International Business Office: Teri School of Advanced Studies, Plot No.10, Institutional Area, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070 (India)

Phone: +91 11 66 45 5200 | Work: Jalandhar Road, Hoshiarpur - 146022, Punjab (India) | Phone: +91-01882-522220/ 522221

Fax:+91- 01882-522222 | Email: info@solis.com | URL: www.solistractors.com

Disc Plough is used for cutting, lifting and turning of the soil. It cuts trash and buries it completely. It is also used for turning green 

manure crop for decaying under the soil, which adds humus to the soil. It is also used for turning and mixing compost, farmyard 

manure or lime into the soil.


